Zittingsuitslag

Zitting:
Datum:

Rang Lijn Paar

1 A 12

2 A 9

3 A 8

4) A 2

(4) A 10

6 A 1

7 A 11

8 A 6

9 A 4

10 A 7

11 A 5

12 A 3

Rang Lijn Paar

1 B 10

2 B 12

3 B 1

4 B 4

(5) B 11

(5) B 8

7 B 3

8 B 5

9 B 6

10 B 9

11 B 7

12 B 2

Donderdag BCHB 2025-2026, zitting 6

donderdag 26 februari 2026

Lijn A
Paarnamen

Bert Hermans & Mike van 't Hof

Dees Wilmsen & Jean Knoops

Leo Olders & Brigitte Olders

José Icks & Bas Op het Veld

Ronald Traa & Henk de Jong
Marie-José van Poorten & Ivo Peeters
Louise de Vries & Kees de Vries

Elise Engels & Nel Traa

Mieke Hamers & Jan Habets

André van den Enden & Roel Tietema
Toos van Gennip & Irene Cantelberg

Jeanne Kal & Truus Rouleaux

Lijn B
Paarnamen

Berna Huys & Huib Derckx

Hans Hoefnagels & Rie van Kempen
Alice Tietema & Peter Harding

Truus Schreurs & Ferd Schreurs
Carla Deinum & Wim Deinum

Susan Doensen & Ad de Leeuw

Elly Beurskens & Liesbeth Willemsen
Wil Derckx & Niek Wolbers

Marjolein van de Vinne & André van de Vinne
Marianne Noten & Niny Op het Veld
Hans Ittmann & Frans Maas

Gerrie Gijsen & Frans Nohimans
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MP

139,0
135,0
131,0
127,0
127,0
124,0
119,0
116,0
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107,0
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MP

154,6
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136,8
132,4
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130,2
115,4

99,2
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103,0

91,6
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%
57,92
56,25
54,58
52,92
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51,67
49,58
48,33
47,08
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43,75
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%
64,42
58,92
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55,17
54,25
54,25
50,17
43,13
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42,92
38,17
37,27

*ove

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

Corr. Spel

24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
24
24
24
22
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1 C 3 Marij Custers & Tonnie Meelkop 90,7 62,99

2 C 7 Jan Custers & Ank Custers 89,4 62,08 24
3 C 1 Jos Hegeman & Ans Fortuin 83,3 60,36 23
4 C 5 Margo Gielen & Marie-José Peters 76,0 55,07 23
5 Cc 6 Marcel van Bladel & Hans Mans 62,6 43,47 24
6 C 4  Sietske Moesker & Geppo Moesker 54,3 39,35 23
7 C 2 Anneke Faassen & Angelique Geurts 54,7 37,99 24
8 Cc 8 Karin Otten & Gerard Otten 47,0 37,30 21
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